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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG) (2024-02-
28)

Schedule
2024-02-28

09:00 - 09:48 FIG JUNIOR BALL 02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition
09:00 - 19:43 FIG RGG Senior 14_FIG_RGG Senior

2024-03-01
18:45 - 19:31 FIG JUNIOR HOOP 02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition

2024-03-03
11:30 - 13:08 FIG JUNIOR CLUBS and RIBBON 02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition

13:55 - 14:25 FIG JUNIOR FINAL HOOP and
BALL

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Ball Final
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Hoop Final

14:30 - 15:00 FIG JUNIOR FINAL CLUBS and
RIBBON

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Clubs Final
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Ribbon Final

15:30 - 15:55 38_FIG RGG finals 14_FIG_RGG Senior 3ball2ribbon Final
14_FIG_RGG Senior 5hoop Final
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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG) (28.02.2024) MEDAL 

STANDINGS
Order Country GOLD SILVER BRONZE Total Rank by total

1  BUL 4 1 5 2

2  UKR 3 3 4

3  FIN 1 5 3 9 1

4  EST 1 4 5 2

5  EGY 3 3 4

6  LTU 1 1 6

6  KOR 1 1 6
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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
(28.02.2024)

MEDALIST
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition(2009, 2010) - Team TEAM

Medal Country Name

GOLD  BUL
MALINOVA Dara
VALKOVA Magdalena
Shalueva Oleksandra
Rasheva Aleksa

SILVER  EST

JAKOVLEVA Sofia
KUKK Elys Kretelle
OBOLONINA Anna Karolina
OBORSKAJA Nika
DROZDOVA Margarita

BRONZE  FIN
Törmänen Aino
Stenbäck Alva
Jekunen Saga

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition(2009, 2010) - All Around All Around
Medal Country Name
GOLD  FIN Törmänen Aino

SILVER  FIN Stenbäck Alva

BRONZE  LTU SPERSKAITE Vile

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Clubs Final(2009, 2010) Clubs
Medal Country Name
GOLD  BUL MALINOVA Dara

SILVER  EST JAKOVLEVA Sofia

BRONZE  KOR CHUNG Jiho

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Ribbon Final(2009, 2010) Ribbon
Medal Country Name
GOLD  EST KUKK Elys Kretelle

SILVER  FIN Törmänen Aino

BRONZE  BUL MALINOVA Dara

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Ball Final(2009, 2010) Ball
Medal Country Name
GOLD  BUL VALKOVA Magdalena

SILVER  EST OBOLONINA Anna Karolina

BRONZE  FIN Stenbäck Alva



02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Hoop Final(2009, 2010) Hoop
Medal Country Name
GOLD  BUL MALINOVA Dara

SILVER  EST JAKOVLEVA Sofia

BRONZE  FIN Törmänen Aino

14_FIG_RGG Senior (2008 and older) - All Around All Around
Medal Country Name

GOLD  UKR
UKR National Team
Yushchak Oleksandra, Baieva Diana, DUDA Daryna,
Peremeta Valeriia, MELNYK Alina, SHYRYKINA Kira

SILVER  FIN
FIN National Team
Jamil Elisabeth, Kärkkäinen Emilia, Olkkonen Anni,
Kapiainen Nea, Polishchuk Anastasiia

BRONZE  EGY
EGYPT
RAMADAN Abeer, SOBEIH Amina, HUSSEIN Farida,
ELDEEB Johara, ABOUELMAGD Jomana, BEHAIRY
Lamar

14_FIG_RGG Senior 3ball2ribbon Final(2008 and older) 3ball2ribbon
Medal Country Name

GOLD  UKR
UKR National Team
Yushchak Oleksandra, Baieva Diana, DUDA Daryna,
Peremeta Valeriia, MELNYK Alina, SHYRYKINA Kira

SILVER  FIN
FIN National Team
Jamil Elisabeth, Kärkkäinen Emilia, Olkkonen Anni,
Kapiainen Nea, Polishchuk Anastasiia

BRONZE  EGY
EGYPT
RAMADAN Abeer, SOBEIH Amina, HUSSEIN Farida,
ELDEEB Johara, ABOUELMAGD Jomana, BEHAIRY
Lamar

14_FIG_RGG Senior 5hoop Final(2008 and older) 5hoop
Medal Country Name

GOLD  UKR
UKR National Team
Yushchak Oleksandra, Baieva Diana, DUDA Daryna,
Peremeta Valeriia, MELNYK Alina, SHYRYKINA Kira

SILVER  FIN
FIN National Team
Jamil Elisabeth, Kärkkäinen Emilia, Olkkonen Anni,
Kapiainen Nea, Polishchuk Anastasiia

BRONZE  EGY
EGYPT
RAMADAN Abeer, SOBEIH Amina, HUSSEIN Farida,
ELDEEB Johara, ABOUELMAGD Jomana, BEHAIRY
Lamar
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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG) (2024-02-
28)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Individual Group Total

 AUT 3 0 3

 BUL 4 0 4

 CZE 3 0 3

 EGY 0 6 6

 EST 5 0 5

 FIN 3 5 8

 KOR 3 0 3

 LTU 3 0 3

 MNE 1 0 1

 UKR 5 6 11
TOTAL: 10 countries 30 17 47
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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
(2024-02-28)

Entry list by NOC
Country Name Event code License

Number DOB

 AUT DVORNYAK Ksenia T 60948 2010
JANTSKY Amanda T 58925 2010
MILLMANN Julia T 59820 2008

 BUL MALINOVA Dara T 54987 2009
Rasheva Aleksa T 61532 0
SHALUEVA Oleksandra T 61534 2009
VALKOVA Magdalena T 58097 2010

 CZE Babištová Johana T 61264 2010
Berveno Sofie T 61284 2010
NAVAROVA Adela T 57868 2009

 EGY RAMADAN Abeer G 51158 2007
SOBEIH Amina G 46642 2006
HUSSEIN Farida G 49627 2006
ELDEEB Johara G 50400 2007
ABOUELMAGD Jomana G 49748 2006
BEHAIRY Lamar G 50303 2007

 EST DROZDOVA Margarita T 58189 2010
JAKOVLEVA Sofia T 58167 2010
KUKK Elys Kretelle T 57532 2009
OBOLONINA Anna Karolina T 58382 2010
OBORSKAJA Nika T 57586 2009

 FIN Jekunen Saga T 58993 2010
Stenbäck Alva T 57957 2010
Törmänen Aino T 54121 2009
Jamil Elisabeth G 43312 2004
Kärkkäinen Emilia G 53262 2008
Olkkonen Anni G 51722 2007
Kapiainen Nea G 57687 2007
Polishchuk Anastasiia G 51730 2007

 KOR HONG SU AH T 61331 2010
CHUNG Jiho T 59900 2010
LEE YU BIN T 61332 2010

 LTU Beinoraite Mingaile T 57386 0
SPERSKAITE Vile T 54733 2009
STANKEVICIUTE Gryte T 58202 2010

 MNE VUKOVIC Andjela T 56466 2010

 UKR CHULININA Marharyta T 61814 2010
Mohylevych Dariia T 55397 0
OVEICHYK Dariia T 61844 2010
REDKA Taisiia T 61857 2010
SOLOMON Kseniya T 61813 2009
Yushchak Oleksandra G 54436 0



Baieva Diana G 43798 0
DUDA Daryna G 37750 0
Peremeta Valeriia G 57799 0
MELNYK Alina G 47666 0
SHYRYKINA Kira G 58639 2008
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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

Judges for FIG JUNIOR HOOP
Start: 2024/03/01 18:45

Panel 1 Panel 2
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR DB1

DB2 YUSHINA Irina  FIN DB2

DA1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DA1

DA2 TONISSAAR Maria  EST DA2

A1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE A1

A2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT A2

A3 NADTOTCHII Iana  CAN A3

A4 HUDSON Helen  SCO A4

E1 ZIDONIENE Rasa  LTU E1

E2 KWON Boyoung  KOR E2

E3 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA E3

E4 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine  EGY E4

Line 1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK Line 1

Line 2 NIKOLLAJ Diana  GBR Line 2

Time KARDASH Maryna  UKR
Main
referee
Assistent
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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

Judges for FIG JUNIOR BALL
Start: 2024/03/02 12:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DB1

DB2 TONISSAAR Maria  EST DB2

DA1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DA1

DA2 YUSHINA Irina  FIN DA2

A1 ZIDONIENE Rasa  LTU A1

A2 CHO EUNJUNG  KOR A2

A3 MAKRUSHINA Natalia  USA A3

A4 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine  EGY A4

E1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE E1

E2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT E2

E3 NADTOTCHII Iana  CAN E3

E4 NIKOLLAJ Diana  GBR E4

Line 1 HUDSON Helen  SCO Line 1

Line 2 STSERBAKOVA Anastassia  EST Line 2

Time LANGELL Christel  EST
Main
referee
Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

Judges for FIG JUNIOR CLUBS and RIBBON
Start: 2024/03/03 11:30

Panel 1 Panel 2
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition    02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR DB1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL

DB2 YUSHINA Irina  FIN DB2 TONISSAAR Maria  EST

DA1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DA1 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR

DA2 TONISSAAR Maria  EST DA2 YUSHINA Irina  FIN

A1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE A1 ZIDONIENE Rasa  LTU

A2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT A2 CHO EUNJUNG  KOR

A3 NADTOTCHII Iana  CAN A3 NOOR Kristiina  EST

A4 HUDSON Helen  SCO A4 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine  EGY

E1 ZIDONIENE Rasa  LTU E1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE

E2 KWON Bo Young  KOR E2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT

E3 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA E3 NADTOTCHII Iana  CAN

E4 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine  EGY E4 HUDSON Helen  SCO

Line 1 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK Line 1 NIKOLLAJ Diana  GBR

Line 2 NIKOLLAJ Diana  GBR Line 2 AGAFONTSEVA Jelena  EST

Time NOOR Kristiina  EST
Main
referee
Assistent
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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

FIG JUNIOR HOOP
Start: 2024/03/01 18:45     End: 2024/03/01 19:33

Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

06:45pm 1.  AUT JANTSKY
Amanda Turnsport Austria Turnsport

Austria 2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

06:47pm 2.  UKR SOLOMON
Kseniya UKRAINE UKR National

Team 2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

06:49pm 3.  AUT DVORNYAK
Ksenia Turnsport Austria Turnsport

Austria 2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

06:51pm 4.  UKR REDKA Taisiia UKR National
Team 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

06:53pm 5.  FIN Törmänen Aino Finnish Gymnastics
Federation. FIN 2009

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

06:55pm 6.  UKR CHULININA
Marharyta

Одеса СДЮСШОР
«ЧОРНОМОРЕЦЬ»

UKR National
Team 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

06:57pm 7.  FIN Jekunen Saga Finnish Gymnastics
Federation. FIN 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

06:59pm 8.  MNE VUKOVIC
Andjela

Gymnastics
Federation of
Montenegro

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:01pm 9.  FIN Stenbäck Alva Finnish Gymnastics
Federation. FIN 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:03pm 10.  EST KUKK Elys
Kretelle

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:05pm 11.  KOR CHUNG Jiho RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI
RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:07pm 12.  EST JAKOVLEVA Sofia
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:09pm 13.  KOR HONG SU AH RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI
RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1



Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

07:11pm 14.  BUL MALINOVA Dara
Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:13pm 15.  KOR LEE YU BIN RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI
RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:15pm 16.  EST DROZDOVA
Margarita

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:17pm 17.  BUL VALKOVA
Magdalena

Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:19pm 18.  CZE NAVAROVA
Adela

Czech Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:21pm 19.  LTU Beinoraite
Mingaile

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

0
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:23pm 20.  BUL Rasheva Aleksa
Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

0
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:25pm 21.  CZE Babištová
Johana

Czech Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:27pm 22.  LTU SPERSKAITE Vile
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:29pm 23.  CZE Berveno Sofie Czech Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1

07:31pm 24.  LTU STANKEVICIUTE
Gryte

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R1

1



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

FIG JUNIOR BALL
Start: 2024/02/28 09:00     End: 2024/02/28 09:50

Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

09:00am 1.  FIN Jekunen Saga Finnish Gymnastics
Federation. FIN 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:02am 2.  AUT MILLMANN Julia Gitti City Turnsport
Austria 2008

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:04am 3.  CZE Berveno Sofie Czech Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:06am 4.  AUT JANTSKY
Amanda Turnsport Austria Turnsport

Austria 2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:08am 5.  UKR Mohylevych
Dariia UKRAINE UKR National

Team 0
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:10am 6.  KOR LEE YU BIN RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI
RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:12am 7.  CZE Babištová
Johana

Czech Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:14am 8.  BUL VALKOVA
Magdalena

Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:16am 9.  CZE NAVAROVA
Adela

Czech Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:18am 10.  EST OBOLONINA
Anna Karolina

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:20am 11.  AUT DVORNYAK
Ksenia Turnsport Austria Turnsport

Austria 2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:22am 12.  FIN Stenbäck Alva Finnish Gymnastics
Federation. FIN 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:24am 13.  EST KUKK Elys
Kretelle

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1



Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

09:26am 14.  BUL Rasheva Aleksa
Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

0
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:28am 15.  FIN Törmänen Aino Finnish Gymnastics
Federation. FIN 2009

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:30am 16.  KOR CHUNG Jiho RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI
RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:32am 17.  LTU Beinoraite
Mingaile

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

0
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:34am 18.  MNE VUKOVIC
Andjela

Gymnastics
Federation of
Montenegro

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:36am 19.  UKR OVEICHYK Dariia Ukraine UKR National
Team 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:38am 20.  KOR HONG SU AH RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI
RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:40am 21.  LTU SPERSKAITE Vile
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:42am 22.  UKR CHULININA
Marharyta

Одеса СДЮСШОР
«ЧОРНОМОРЕЦЬ»

UKR National
Team 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:44am 23.  EST OBORSKAJA Nika
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:46am 24.  BUL SHALUEVA
Oleksandra

Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1

09:48am 25.  LTU STANKEVICIUTE
Gryte

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior
Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R2

1



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

FIG JUNIOR CLUBS and RIBBON
Start: 2024/03/03 11:30     End: 2024/03/03 13:10

Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

11:30am 1.  MNE VUKOVIC Andjela
Gymnastics
Federation of
Montenegro

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:32am 2.  KOR CHUNG Jiho RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:34am 3.  EST OBORSKAJA Nika
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:36am 4.  UKR Mohylevych
Dariia UKRAINE UKR National

Team 0
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:38am 5.  AUT MILLMANN Julia Gitti City Turnsport
Austria 2008

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:40am 6.  UKR SOLOMON
Kseniya UKRAINE UKR National

Team 2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:42am 7.  FIN Törmänen Aino
Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

FIN 2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:44am 8.  CZE Berveno Sofie
Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:46am 9.  AUT DVORNYAK
Ksenia

Turnsport
Austria

Turnsport
Austria 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:48am 10.  UKR REDKA Taisiia UKR National
Team 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:50am 11.  FIN Jekunen Saga
Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

FIN 2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:52am 12.  BUL VALKOVA
Magdalena

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:54am 13.  FIN Stenbäck Alva
Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

FIN 2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:56am 14.  KOR HONG SU AH RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

11:58am 15.  EST JAKOVLEVA Sofia
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

12:00pm 16.  CZE Babištová Johana
Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

12:02pm 17.  KOR LEE YU BIN RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1



Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

12:04pm 18.  BUL MALINOVA Dara
Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

12:06pm 19.  CZE NAVAROVA Adela
Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

12:08pm 20.  LTU Beinoraite
Mingaile

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

0
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

12:10pm 21.  AUT JANTSKY Amanda Turnsport
Austria

Turnsport
Austria 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

12:12pm 22.  LTU SPERSKAITE Vile
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

12:14pm 23.  BUL SHALUEVA
Oleksandra

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

12:16pm 24.  LTU STANKEVICIUTE
Gryte

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

12:18pm 25.  EST OBOLONINA
Anna Karolina

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R3

1

12:20pm 26.  EST KUKK Elys
Kretelle

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:22pm 27.  MNE VUKOVIC Andjela
Gymnastics
Federation of
Montenegro

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:24pm 28.  KOR CHUNG Jiho RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:26pm 29.  AUT MILLMANN Julia Gitti City Turnsport
Austria 2008

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:28pm 30.  UKR SOLOMON
Kseniya UKRAINE UKR National

Team 2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:30pm 31.  FIN Törmänen Aino
Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

FIN 2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:32pm 32.  UKR OVEICHYK Dariia Ukraine UKR National
Team 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:34pm 33.  CZE Berveno Sofie
Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:36pm 34.  AUT DVORNYAK
Ksenia

Turnsport
Austria

Turnsport
Austria 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:38pm 35.  UKR REDKA Taisiia UKR National
Team 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:40pm 36.  FIN Jekunen Saga
Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

FIN 2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:42pm 37.  FIN Stenbäck Alva
Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

FIN 2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2



Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

12:44pm 38.  KOR HONG SU AH RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:46pm 39.  EST JAKOVLEVA Sofia
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:48pm 40.  BUL Rasheva Aleksa
Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

0
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:50pm 41.  CZE Babištová Johana
Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:52pm 42.  KOR LEE YU BIN RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:54pm 43.  BUL MALINOVA Dara
Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:56pm 44.  CZE NAVAROVA Adela
Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

Czech
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

12:58pm 45.  LTU Beinoraite
Mingaile

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

0
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

01:00pm 46.  AUT JANTSKY Amanda Turnsport
Austria

Turnsport
Austria 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

01:02pm 47.  LTU SPERSKAITE Vile
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

01:04pm 48.  BUL SHALUEVA
Oleksandra

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

01:06pm 49.  LTU STANKEVICIUTE
Gryte

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2

01:08pm 50.  EST OBOLONINA
Anna Karolina

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition(2009,
2010) R4

2



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
28.02.2024 - 03.03.2024 - 02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition(2009, 2010) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
FIN

Törmänen Aino
Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

2009
     29.100     (4)      27.700     (5)      26.150     (7)      26.500     (4)

109.45013.600
9.00  4.60 7.650 7.850 - 12.900

7.70  5.20 7.300 7.500 - 11.800
7.70  4.10 7.250 7.100 - 12.000

7.80  4.20 7.250 7.250 -

2.
FIN

Stenbäck Alva
Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

2010
     27.550     (8)      28.200     (4)      26.950     (2)      25.800     (6)

108.50012.600
8.20  4.40 7.350 7.600 - 13.400

8.40  5.00 7.050 7.750 - 11.900
8.20  3.70 7.400 7.650 - 11.900

8.00  3.90 6.650 7.250 -

3.
LTU

SPERSKAITE
Vile
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
     26.000     (13)      25.900     (10)      26.100     (8)      26.500     (4)

104.500
11.300

7.70  3.60 7.600 7.100 - 11.900
7.90  4.00 7.000 7.000 - 11.000

7.40  3.60 7.450 7.650 - 11.700
8.10  3.60 7.550 7.350 0.10

4.
LTU

STANKEVICIUTE
Gryte
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
     25.250     (15)      24.200     (14)      25.500     (10)      24.700     (9)

99.650
11.900

8.30  3.60 7.050 6.600 0.30 10.200
6.30  3.90 6.950 7.050 - 11.100

7.00  4.10 7.500 6.950 0.05 10.200
7.70  2.50 7.300 7.200 -

5.
FIN

Jekunen Saga
Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

2010
     27.000     (11)      26.000     (9)      22.800     (17)      23.150     (14)

98.95012.100
8.40  3.70 7.300 7.600 - 11.800

7.10  4.70 6.950 7.250 - 10.100
6.70  3.40 6.750 6.000 0.05 9.200

6.20  3.00 6.900 7.050 -

6.
LTU

Beinoraite
Mingaile
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

0

     27.050     (10)      21.650     (21)      24.650     (13)      24.400     (10)

97.750
12.600

8.10  4.50 7.200 7.250 - 10.000
6.00  4.00 5.900 6.050 0.30 10.600

6.50  4.10 7.000 7.050 - 10.200
6.60  3.60 6.750 7.450 -

7.
KOR

CHUNG Jiho
RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

2010
JrA

     23.850     (17)      25.150     (13)      24.550     (14)      23.450     (12)
97.00010.200

6.60  3.60 6.800 6.850 - 11.600
7.20  4.40 6.500 7.050 - 11.600

7.70  3.90 6.550 6.400 - 10.200
7.00  3.20 6.200 7.050 -

8.
KOR

HONG SU AH
RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

2010
     25.050     (16)      25.550     (12)      22.600     (19)      20.150     (21)

93.35011.900
7.30  4.60 6.750 6.400 - 11.800

7.70  4.10 6.350 7.400 - 9.800
6.20  3.60 6.800 6.200 0.20 8.800

6.80  2.00 5.300 6.600 0.55

9.
AUT

JANTSKY
Amanda
Turnsport Austria

2010
     23.850     (17)      23.200     (18)      23.750     (16)      21.550     (17)

92.3509.600
6.00  3.60 6.950 7.300 - 9.200

5.70  3.50 6.800 7.200 - 9.900
6.40  3.50 7.100 6.800 0.05 8.400

5.50  2.90 6.700 6.450 -

10.
MNE

VUKOVIC
Andjela
Gymnastics
Federation of
Montenegro

2010
     22.150     (20)      21.500     (24)      22.750     (18)      23.300     (13)

89.700
9.600

5.70  3.90 6.850 6.350 0.65 8.300
4.70  3.60 6.300 6.900 - 9.500

6.50  3.00 6.700 6.600 0.05 9.700
7.30  2.40 6.600 7.000 -

11.
KOR

LEE YU BIN
RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

2010
     19.300     (23)      23.550     (17)      23.800     (15)      22.500     (16)

89.1507.900
3.50  4.40 6.400 5.000 - 9.700

5.60  4.10 6.650 7.200 - 10.000
6.50  3.50 6.750 7.050 - 9.300

6.60  2.70 6.500 6.750 0.05

12.
AUT

DVORNYAK
Ksenia
Turnsport Austria

2010
     22.700     (19)      21.600     (22)      21.750     (21)      22.750     (15)

88.8009.100
6.00  3.10 6.450 7.200 0.05 9.000

4.60  4.40 6.150 6.450 - 8.600
5.10  3.50 6.650 6.500 - 9.400

7.00  2.40 6.400 6.950 -

13.
CZE

Berveno Sofie
Czech Gymnastics
Federation

2010
     23.550     (18)      21.600     (22)      22.750     (18)      19.650     (22)

87.55010.200
7.50  2.70 7.000 6.350 - 8.100

5.80  2.30 6.850 6.650 - 9.100
6.50  2.60 7.050 6.600 - 5.700

3.60  2.10 7.250 6.700 -

14.
BUL

MALINOVA Dara
Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
     29.250     (1)      -          27.500     (1)      29.150     (1)

85.900
13.800

8.30  5.50 7.850 7.600 - -
  - - - 12.200

7.60  4.60 7.650 7.650 - 13.600
9.60  4.00 7.800 7.750 -

15.
CZE

NAVAROVA
Adela
Czech Gymnastics
Federation

2009
     20.750     (21)      22.050     (20)      20.950     (22)      21.250     (19)

85.0007.300
4.60  2.70 7.000 6.450 - 7.900

5.10  2.80 6.900 7.250 - 7.800
5.60  2.20 7.000 6.150 - 7.700

5.90  1.80 6.650 6.900 -

16.
CZE

Babištová
Johana
Czech Gymnastics
Federation

2010
JrA

     19.900     (22)      23.050     (19)      20.050     (23)      21.450     (18)

84.4506.900
4.90  2.00 6.950 6.050 - 8.900

5.10  3.80 7.100 7.050 - 8.400
5.50  2.90 6.600 5.400 0.35 7.900

6.10  1.80 6.800 6.900 0.15



Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

17.
BUL

VALKOVA
Magdalena
Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2010

     29.150     (3)      28.950     (1)      24.850     (12)      -     

82.950
13.900

8.80  5.10 7.950 7.300 - 13.800
9.20  4.60 7.400 7.750 - 10.800

7.50  3.30 7.350 6.700 - -
  - - -

18.
EST

JAKOVLEVA
Sofia
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
     29.200     (2)      -          26.900     (3)      26.400     (5)

82.500
13.800

9.00  4.80 7.750 7.650 - -
  - - - 11.800

7.60  4.20 7.450 7.650 - 11.700
8.10  3.60 7.350 7.350 -

19.
UKR

SOLOMON
Kseniya
UKRAINE

2009
     28.350     (6)      -          26.650     (4)      25.200     (8)

80.20013.800
9.20  4.60 7.050 7.500 - -

  - - - 12.300
8.00  4.30 7.550 6.900 0.10 10.800

6.60  4.20 7.050 7.350 -

20.
BUL

SHALUEVA
Oleksandra
Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009

     -          26.200     (8)      25.750     (9)      27.500     (2)

79.450
-
  - - - 12.400

8.40  4.00 6.950 6.850 - 11.300
7.50  3.80 7.400 7.100 0.05 12.500

9.00  3.50 7.500 7.500 -

21.
EST

KUKK Elys
Kretelle
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
     28.850     (5)      23.800     (15)      -          26.500     (4)

79.150
14.000

9.00  5.00 7.250 7.650 0.05 10.600
6.60  4.00 6.950 6.250 - -

  - - - 11.900
8.00  3.90 7.100 7.500 -

22.
BUL

Rasheva Aleksa
Bulgarian
Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

0

     25.700     (14)      26.550     (7)      -          26.550     (3)

78.800
11.400

6.30  5.10 7.750 6.550 - 12.400
7.90  4.50 6.950 7.200 - -

  - - - 12.000
8.40  3.60 7.250 7.300 -

23.
EST

OBOLONINA
Anna Karolina
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
     -          28.250     (3)      24.850     (12)      25.400     (7)

78.500
-
  - - - 13.000

8.10  4.90 7.450 7.800 - 10.600
6.10  4.50 7.350 6.900 - 11.400

7.50  3.90 7.000 7.000 -

24.
UKR

REDKA Taisiia 2010
     27.850     (7)      -          25.250     (11)      24.700     (9)

77.80012.700
8.30  4.40 7.450 7.700 - -

  - - - 10.800
7.50  3.30 7.150 7.300 - 10.300

6.70  3.60 7.100 7.300 -

25.
AUT

MILLMANN Julia
Gitti City 2008

     -          21.550     (23)      21.900     (20)      23.750     (11)
67.200-

  - - - 8.000
5.20  2.80 6.450 7.100 - 8.500

5.00  3.50 6.800 6.600 - 9.800
6.60  3.20 7.000 6.950 -

26.
UKR

CHULININA
Marharyta
Одеса
СДЮСШОР
«ЧОРНОМОРЕЦЬ»

2010
     26.650     (12)      28.550     (2)      -          -     

55.200
12.700

8.00  4.70 7.200 6.750 - 13.600
8.30  5.30 7.200 7.750 - -

  - - - -
  - - -

27.
EST

OBORSKAJA
Nika
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
     -          26.650     (6)      26.350     (5)      -     

53.000
-
  - - - 12.600

8.20  4.40 6.750 7.300 - 11.600
7.50  4.10 7.400 7.450 0.10 -

  - - -

28.
UKR

Mohylevych
Dariia
UKRAINE

0
     -          25.600     (11)      26.250     (6)      -     

51.850-
  - - - 11.200

6.50  4.70 7.100 7.300 - 11.800
7.50  4.30 7.400 7.050 - -

  - - -

29.
UKR

OVEICHYK
Dariia
Ukraine

2010
     -          23.700     (16)      -          20.550     (20)

44.250-
  - - - 10.400

5.80  4.60 6.800 6.500 - -
  - - - 7.800

4.80  3.00 6.250 6.500 -

30.
EST

DROZDOVA
Margarita
Estonian
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
     27.200     (9)      -          -          -     

27.200
12.900

7.20  5.70 7.450 6.950 0.10 -
  - - - -

  - - - -
  - - -
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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
28.02.2024 - 03.03.2024 - 02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition (2009, 2010)
Place Country Team Score

1.
BUL

Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 327.100

2.
EST

Estonian Gymnastics Federation 320.350

3.
FIN

FIN 316.900

4.
UKR

UKR National Team 309.300

5.
LTU

Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation 301.900

6.
KOR

RARI RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 279.500

7.
CZE

Czech Gymnastics Federation 257.000

8.
AUT

Turnsport Austria 248.350

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

Judges for FIG RGG Senior
Start: 2024/03/02 14:50

Panel 1 Panel 2
14_FIG_RGG Senior    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine  EGY DB1

DB2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR DB2

DA1 YUSHINA Irina  FIN DA1

DA2 TONISSAAR Maria  EST DA2

A1 KWON Bo Young  KOR A1

A2 NADTOTCHII Iana  CAN A2

A3 Diana Nikollaj  GBR A3

A4 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK A4

E1 HUDSON Helen  SCO E1

E2 MIKAMI Maho  JPN E2

E3 CHO EUNJUNG  KOR E3

E4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA E4

Line 1 SOIDLA Ege  EST Line 1

Line 2 LANGELL Christel  EST Line 2

Time Agafontseva Jelena  EST
Main
referee
Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

Judges for FIG RGG Senior
Start: 2024/03/01 19:35

Panel 1 Panel 2
14_FIG_RGG Senior    
15_RGG Senior Open    
16_RGG Junior Open    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine  EGY DB1

DB2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR DB2

DA1 YUSHINA Irina  FIN DA1

DA2 KUCINSKA Natalja  LAT DA2

A1 TONISSAAR Maria  EST A1

A2 NADTOTCHII Iana  CAN A2

A3 NIKOLLAJ Diana  GBR A3

A4 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK A4

E1 HUDSON Helen  SCO E1

E2 MIKAMI Maho  JPN E2

E3 CHO EUNJUNG  KOR E3

E4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA E4

Line 1 AGAFONTSEVA Jelena  EST Line 1

Line 2 RATSEJEVA Natalja  EST Line 2

Time KARDASH Maryna  UKR
Main
referee
Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

FIG RGG Senior
Start: 2024/03/01 19:35     End: 2024/03/01 20:27

Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

07:35pm 1.  FIN

FIN National Team
Jamil Elisabeth,
Kärkkäinen Emilia,
Olkkonen Anni,
Kapiainen Nea,
Polishchuk Anastasiia

Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

0 14_FIG_RGG Senior (2008
and older) R1 1

07:39pm 2.  EGY

EGYPT
RAMADAN Abeer,
SOBEIH Amina,
HUSSEIN Farida,
ELDEEB Johara,
ABOUELMAGD
Jomana, BEHAIRY
Lamar

EGYPT 0 14_FIG_RGG Senior (2008
and older) R1 1

07:43pm 3.  UKR

UKR National Team
Yushchak Oleksandra,
Baieva Diana, DUDA
Daryna, Peremeta
Valeriia, MELNYK
Alina, SHYRYKINA Kira

UKR National
Team 0 14_FIG_RGG Senior (2008

and older) R1 1

07:47pm 4.  JPN Tokyo Women
xxx

Tokyo
Women's
College of
Physical
Education

0 15_RGG Senior Open(2008
and older) R2 1

07:51pm 5.  EST

Crystal Senior team
Hokkonen Hanna -
Maria, Adrianova
Arina, Pärnsalu Elis
Carina, Chernyavska
Sofi, MALKOVA
Aleksa, Reiska
Carolina

Crystal GC -
Tondiraba HK 0 15_RGG Senior Open(2008

and older) R2 1

07:55pm 6.  LAT

LMVK-WEST
Golopjatova Jevgenija,
Sita Viktorija,
Smelova Milena,
Smolakova Alisa,
Astratjeva Nikola

LMVK-WEST 0 15_RGG Senior Open(2008
and older) R2 1

07:59pm 7.  CAN

Glimmer
KALLEMAA Carmel,
LEVYTSKYY Alissa,
Kovalevych Marta,
Merante Amy, Calugar
Alice, Xie Sheila

Glimmer
Athletic Club 0 15_RGG Senior Open(2008

and older) R2 1

08:03pm 8.  USA

LIBERTY ACADEMY
Novofastovsky Sarah,
Dzemidavets Sofiya,
Loikova Camila,
Wilson Isabella, Cotter
May , Yu Madison

Liberty
Academy of
Rhythmic
Gymnastics

2007 15_RGG Senior Open(2008
and older) R2 1



Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

08:07pm 9.  EST

Crystal Team
Andla Reelika,
Kuzmina Sofia,
Vikström Ameila
Alexandra, Grebenjuk
Milana, Iglina Aljona,
Korzhinskaja Ekaerina

Crystal GC -
Tondiraba HK 0 16_RGG Junior

Open(2009,2010,2011) R2 1

08:11pm 10.  SVK

ŠK ŠOG Nitra
Skačanová Sophia,
Vrábelová Vivien,
Babčaníková Sofia,
Shyshova Evelina,
Žiaková Timea,
Grimshaw Ema

ŠK ŠOG Nitra 0 16_RGG Junior
Open(2009,2010,2011) R2 1

08:15pm 11.  CAN

Glimmer
Hu Daphne,
Puthapanya Suwaree,
Zinchenko Sophia,
Liang Abigail, Bosnaki
Olga, Zhao Sabrina,
Kozak Alika

Glimmer
Athletic Club 0 16_RGG Junior

Open(2009,2010,2011) R2 1

08:19pm 12.  KOR RARI KOREA
xxx

RARI
RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

0 16_RGG Junior
Open(2009,2010,2011) R2 1

AWARD CEREMONY_Non FIG RGG (Junior, Senior)



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

FIG RGG Senior
Start: 2024/02/28 09:00     End: 2024/02/28 09:12

Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

09:00am 1.  EGY

EGYPT
RAMADAN Abeer, SOBEIH
Amina, HUSSEIN Farida,
ELDEEB Johara, ABOUELMAGD
Jomana, BEHAIRY Lamar

EGYPT 0
14_FIG_RGG Senior
(2008 and older)
R2

1

09:04am 2.  UKR

UKR National Team
Yushchak Oleksandra, Baieva
Diana, DUDA Daryna,
Peremeta Valeriia, MELNYK
Alina, SHYRYKINA Kira

UKR National
Team 0

14_FIG_RGG Senior
(2008 and older)
R2

1

09:08am 3.  FIN

FIN National Team
Jamil Elisabeth, Kärkkäinen
Emilia, Olkkonen Anni,
Kapiainen Nea, Polishchuk
Anastasiia

Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

0
14_FIG_RGG Senior
(2008 and older)
R2

1



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
28.02.2024 - 03.03.2024 - 14_FIG_RGG Senior (2008 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

UKR National Team
Yushchak Oleksandra, Baieva Diana, DUDA Daryna,
Peremeta Valeriia, MELNYK Alina, SHYRYKINA Kira
UKR National Team

     31.250     (1)      29.900     (1)

61.15018.500
9.30  9.20 7.550 5.500 0.30 16.900

8.30  8.60 7.200 5.800 -

2.
FIN

FIN National Team
Jamil Elisabeth, Kärkkäinen Emilia, Olkkonen Anni,
Kapiainen Nea, Polishchuk Anastasiia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation.

     24.400     (2)      23.550     (2)

47.95014.600
6.00  8.60 6.200 3.900 0.30 13.500

5.80  7.70 6.000 4.050 -

3.
EGY

EGYPT
RAMADAN Abeer, SOBEIH Amina, HUSSEIN Farida, ELDEEB
Johara, ABOUELMAGD Jomana, BEHAIRY Lamar
EGYPT

     20.550     (3)      16.450     (3)

37.00012.000
7.00  5.00 6.200 2.700 0.35 9.200

5.00  4.20 5.600 1.650 -
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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

Judges for 38_FIG RGG finals
Start: 2024/03/03 15:30

Panel 1 Panel 2
14_FIG_RGG Senior 3ball2ribbon Final    
14_FIG_RGG Senior 5hoop Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 YUSHINA Irina  FIN DB1

DB2 TONISSAAR Maria  EST DB2

DA1 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine  EGY DA1

DA2 VYNOGRADNA Lidiia  UKR DA2

A1 KARDASH Maryna  UKR A1

A2 MIKAMI Maho  JPN A2

A3 CHO EUNJUNG  KOR A3

A4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA A4

E1 KWON Boyoung  KOR E1

E2 NADTOTCHII Iana  CAN E2

E3 NIKOLLAJ Diana  GBR E3

E4 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK E4

Line 1 NOOR Kristiina  EST Line 1

Line 2 LANGELL Christel  EST Line 2

Time DANIEL Evelin  EST
Main
referee
Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

38_FIG RGG finals
Start: 2024/03/03 15:30     End: 2024/03/03 15:59

Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

03:30pm 1.  FIN

FIN National Team
Jamil Elisabeth, Kärkkäinen
Emilia, Olkkonen Anni,
Kapiainen Nea, Polishchuk
Anastasiia

Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

0
14_FIG_RGG Senior
5hoop Final(2008
and older) R1

1

03:34pm 2.  EGY

EGYPT
RAMADAN Abeer, SOBEIH
Amina, HUSSEIN Farida,
ELDEEB Johara,
ABOUELMAGD Jomana,
BEHAIRY Lamar

EGYPT 0
14_FIG_RGG Senior
5hoop Final(2008
and older) R1

1

03:38pm 3.  UKR

UKR National Team
Yushchak Oleksandra,
Baieva Diana, DUDA Daryna,
Peremeta Valeriia, MELNYK
Alina, SHYRYKINA Kira

UKR National
Team 0

14_FIG_RGG Senior
5hoop Final(2008
and older) R1

1

break for 5 minutes

03:47pm 4.  FIN

FIN National Team
Jamil Elisabeth, Kärkkäinen
Emilia, Olkkonen Anni,
Kapiainen Nea, Polishchuk
Anastasiia

Finnish
Gymnastics
Federation.

0
14_FIG_RGG Senior
3ball2ribbon
Final(2008 and
older) R1

1

03:51pm 5.  EGY

EGYPT
RAMADAN Abeer, SOBEIH
Amina, HUSSEIN Farida,
ELDEEB Johara,
ABOUELMAGD Jomana,
BEHAIRY Lamar

EGYPT 0
14_FIG_RGG Senior
3ball2ribbon
Final(2008 and
older) R1

1

03:55pm 6.  UKR

UKR National Team
Yushchak Oleksandra,
Baieva Diana, DUDA Daryna,
Peremeta Valeriia, MELNYK
Alina, SHYRYKINA Kira

UKR National
Team 0

14_FIG_RGG Senior
3ball2ribbon
Final(2008 and
older) R1

1



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
28.02.2024 - 03.03.2024 - 14_FIG_RGG Senior 3ball2ribbon Final(2008 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

UKR National Team
Yushchak Oleksandra, Baieva Diana, DUDA Daryna, Peremeta Valeriia, MELNYK Alina,
SHYRYKINA Kira
UKR National Team

     32.700     (1)

32.70017.500
7.30  10.20 8.300 6.900 -

2.
FIN

FIN National Team
Jamil Elisabeth, Kärkkäinen Emilia, Olkkonen Anni, Kapiainen Nea, Polishchuk
Anastasiia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation.

     24.550     (2)

24.55014.100
5.40  8.70 6.200 4.250 -

3.
EGY

EGYPT
RAMADAN Abeer, SOBEIH Amina, HUSSEIN Farida, ELDEEB Johara, ABOUELMAGD
Jomana, BEHAIRY Lamar
EGYPT

     19.400     (3)

19.40011.900
5.30  6.60 5.500 2.900 0.90

2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
28.02.2024 - 03.03.2024 - 14_FIG_RGG Senior 5hoop Final(2008 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

UKR National Team
Yushchak Oleksandra, Baieva Diana, DUDA Daryna, Peremeta Valeriia, MELNYK Alina,
SHYRYKINA Kira
UKR National Team

     35.500     (1)

35.50021.000
9.50  11.50 8.150 6.350 -

2.
FIN

FIN National Team
Jamil Elisabeth, Kärkkäinen Emilia, Olkkonen Anni, Kapiainen Nea, Polishchuk
Anastasiia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation.

     30.050     (2)

30.05018.200
8.20  10.00 6.800 5.050 -

3.
EGY

EGYPT
RAMADAN Abeer, SOBEIH Amina, HUSSEIN Farida, ELDEEB Johara, ABOUELMAGD
Jomana, BEHAIRY Lamar
EGYPT

     25.100     (3)

25.10015.200
6.90  8.30 6.150 3.750 -
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2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

Judges for FIG JUNIOR FINAL CLUBS and RIBBON
Start: 2024/02/28 09:00

Panel 1 Panel 2
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Clubs Final    02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Ribbon Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DB1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL

DB2 YUSHINA Irina  FIN DB2 YUSHINA Irina  FIN

DA1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DA1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR

DA2 ZIDONIENE Rasa  LTU DA2 TONISSAAR Maria  EST

A1 TONISSAAR Maria  EST A1 ZIDONIENE Rasa  LTU

A2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT A2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE

A3 NADTOTCHII Iana  CAN A3 NIKOLLAJ Diana  GBR

A4 NIKOLLAJ Diana  GBR A4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA

E1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE E1 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT

E2 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine  EGY E2 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

E3 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA E3 NADTOTCHII Iana  CAN

E4 CHO EUNJUNG  KOR E4 CHO EUNJUNG  KOR

Line 1 LANGELL Christel  EST Line 1 LANGELL Christel  EST

Line 2 NOOR Kristiina  EST Line 2 Agafontseva Jelena  EST

Time KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK
Main
referee
Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

Judges for FIG JUNIOR FINAL HOOP and BALL
Start: 2024/03/03 13:55

Panel 1 Panel 2
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Hoop Final    02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Ball Final    

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR DB1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL

DB2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE DB2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT

DA1 MITEVA-YANEVA Silviya  BUL DA1 DMYTRASH Olena  UKR

DA2 SAFARNE KUREK Margit  AUT DA2 YUSHINA Irina  FIN

A1 YUSHINA Irina  FIN A1 ZIDONIENE Rasa  LTU

A2 TONISSAAR Maria  EST A2 TONISSAAR Maria  EST

A3 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA A3 NADTOTCHII Iana  CAN

A4 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine  EGY A4 TRAKHTENBERG Daria  USA

E1 ZIDONIENE Rasa  LTU E1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila  CZE

E2 MOELDER Janika  EST E2 NIKOLLAJ Diana  GBR

E3 NIKOLLAJ Diana  GBR E3 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK

E4 KOTEKOVA Lenka  SVK E4 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine  EGY

Line 1 CHO Eunjung  KOR Line 1 LANGELL Christel  EST

Line 2 LANGELL Christel  EST Line 2 NOOR Kristiina  EST

Time NOOR Kristiina  EST
Main
referee
Assistent

 © 2024 http://rgform.eu



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

FIG JUNIOR FINAL HOOP and BALL
Start: 2024/03/03 13:55     End: 2024/03/03 14:27

Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

01:55pm 1.  AUT JANTSKY
Amanda Turnsport Austria 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Hoop Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

01:57pm 2.  UKR Solomon Kseniia 2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Hoop Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

01:59pm 3.  EST JAKOVLEVA Sofia VK Elegance 2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Hoop Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:01pm 4.  FIN Törmänen Aino Finnish Gymnastics
Federation. 2009

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Hoop Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:03pm 5.  KOR HUNG SOO AH RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Hoop Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:05pm 6.  CZE Berveno Sofie Czech Gymnastics
Federation 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Hoop Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:07pm 7.  BUL MALINOVA Dara
Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Hoop Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:09pm 8.  LTU Beinoraite
Mingaile

Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

0
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Hoop Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:11pm 9.  EST OBOLONINA
Anna Karolina VK Elegance 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ball Final(2009,
2010) R1

2

02:13pm 10.  UKR CHULININA
Margaryta UKRAINE 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ball Final(2009,
2010) R1

2

02:15pm 11.  AUT JANTSKY
Amanda Turnsport Austria 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ball Final(2009,
2010) R1

2

02:17pm 12.  FIN Stenbäck Alva Finnish Gymnastics
Federation. 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ball Final(2009,
2010) R1

2

02:19pm 13.  KOR HONG SU AH RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ball Final(2009,
2010) R1

2

02:21pm 14.  BUL VALKOVA
Magdalena

Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ball Final(2009,
2010) R1

2

02:23pm 15.  CZE Babištová Johana Czech Gymnastics
Federation 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ball Final(2009,
2010) R1

2

02:25pm 16.  LTU SPERSKAITE Vile
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ball Final(2009,
2010) R1

2



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
TARTU, ESTONIA

FIG JUNIOR FINAL CLUBS and RIBBON
Start: 2024/03/03 14:30     End: 2024/03/03 15:02

Start # Country Name Club Team Year Category App Panel Score

02:30pm 1.  UKR Solomon Kseniia 2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Clubs Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:32pm 2.  AUT JANTSKY
Amanda Turnsport Austria 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Clubs Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:34pm 3.  FIN Stenbäck Alva Finnish Gymnastics
Federation. 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Clubs Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:36pm 4.  KOR CHUNG Jiho RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Clubs Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:38pm 5.  EST JAKOVLEVA
Sofia 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Clubs Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:40pm 6.  BUL MALINOVA Dara
Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Clubs Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:42pm 7.  LTU SPERSKAITE Vile
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Clubs Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:44pm 8.  CZE Berveno Sofie Czech Gymnastics
Federation 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Clubs Final(2009,
2010) R1

1

02:46pm 9.  AUT Millmann Julia Turnsport Austria 2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ribbon
Final(2009, 2010) R1

2

02:48pm 10.  UKR Solomon Kseniia 2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ribbon
Final(2009, 2010) R1

2

02:50pm 11.  FIN Törmänen Aino Finnish Gymnastics
Federation. 2009

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ribbon
Final(2009, 2010) R1

2

02:52pm 12.  MNE VUKOVIC
Andjela

Gymnastics
Federation of
Montenegro

2010
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ribbon
Final(2009, 2010) R1

2

02:54pm 13.  EST KUKK Elys
Kretelle EST 2009

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ribbon
Final(2009, 2010) R1

2

02:56pm 14.  KOR CHUNG Jiho RARI RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS 2010

02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ribbon
Final(2009, 2010) R1

2

02:58pm 15.  BUL MALINOVA Dara
Bulgarian Rhythmic
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ribbon
Final(2009, 2010) R1

2

03:00pm 16.  LTU SPERSKAITE Vile
Lithuanian
Gymnastics
Federation

2009
02_FIG_RGI Junior Team
Competition Ribbon
Final(2009, 2010) R1

2



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
28.02.2024 - 03.03.2024 - 02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Hoop Final(2009, 2010)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

MALINOVA Dara
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009

     30.200     (1)
30.20014.900

9.30  5.60 7.450 7.850 -

2.
EST

JAKOVLEVA Sofia
VK Elegance 2010

     29.350     (2)
29.35014.000

9.00  5.00 7.650 7.800 0.10

3.
FIN

Törmänen Aino
Finnish Gymnastics Federation. 2009

     28.850     (3)
28.85013.400

8.50  4.90 7.650 7.800 -

4.
UKR

Solomon Kseniia 2009
     27.550     (4)

27.55012.800
8.20  4.60 7.150 7.600 -

5.
LTU

Beinoraite Mingaile
Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation 0

     26.250     (5)
26.25011.800

6.50  5.30 7.000 7.450 -

6.
KOR

HUNG SOO AH
RARI RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2010

     25.250     (6)
25.25011.800

6.40  5.40 6.400 7.050 -

7.
AUT

JANTSKY Amanda
Turnsport Austria 2010

     24.950     (7)
24.95011.000

6.80  4.20 6.550 7.400 -

8.
CZE

Berveno Sofie
Czech Gymnastics Federation 2010

     23.850     (8)
23.85010.100

7.00  3.10 6.800 6.950 -

 ©2024 http://rgform.eu       Printed 05.03.2024 21:32:01



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
28.02.2024 - 03.03.2024 - 02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Ball Final(2009, 2010)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

VALKOVA Magdalena
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2010

     29.400     (1)
29.40014.100

9.20  4.90 7.800 7.600 0.10

2.
EST

OBOLONINA Anna Karolina
VK Elegance 2010

     27.950     (2)
27.95012.700

8.20  4.50 7.500 7.800 0.05

3.
FIN

Stenbäck Alva
Finnish Gymnastics Federation. 2010

     27.100     (3)
27.10012.900

7.90  5.00 7.150 7.050 -

4.
UKR

CHULININA Margaryta
UKRAINE 2010

     26.700     (4)
26.70012.000

6.90  5.10 7.350 7.350 -

5.
LTU

SPERSKAITE Vile
Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation 2009

     26.450     (5)
26.45012.200

8.20  4.00 7.150 7.100 -

6.
KOR

HONG SU AH
RARI RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2010

     26.150     (6)
26.15012.200

7.50  4.70 6.700 7.250 -

7.
AUT

JANTSKY Amanda
Turnsport Austria 2010

     22.700     (7)
22.7009.000

6.30  2.70 6.750 6.950 -

8.
CZE

Babištová Johana
Czech Gymnastics Federation 2010

     22.050     (8)
22.0507.900

4.80  3.10 7.000 7.150 -



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
28.02.2024 - 03.03.2024 - 02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Clubs Final(2009, 2010)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
BUL

MALINOVA Dara
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009

     27.750     (1)
27.75012.900

8.80  4.10 7.600 7.250 -

2.
EST

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 2010
     27.650     (2)

27.65012.300
8.10  4.20 7.500 7.850 -

3.
KOR

CHUNG Jiho
RARI RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2010

     25.500     (3)
25.50011.400

7.60  3.80 6.900 7.200 -

4.
UKR

Solomon Kseniia 2009
     25.200     (4)

25.20011.400
7.20  4.20 6.850 7.000 0.05

5.
FIN

Stenbäck Alva
Finnish Gymnastics Federation. 2010

     24.600     (5)
24.60010.400

7.00  3.40 7.150 7.050 -

6.
LTU

SPERSKAITE Vile
Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation 2009

     24.150     (6)
24.15010.100

7.10  3.00 7.150 6.900 -

7.
AUT

JANTSKY Amanda
Turnsport Austria 2010

     23.050     (7)
23.0509.300

6.00  3.30 6.900 6.850 -

8.
CZE

Berveno Sofie
Czech Gymnastics Federation 2010

     22.550     (8)
22.5508.400

6.10  2.30 7.100 7.050 -



2024 MISS VALENTINE TARTU   (RGI, RGG)
28.02.2024 - 03.03.2024 - 02_FIG_RGI Junior Team Competition Ribbon Final(2009, 2010)

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

1.
EST

KUKK Elys Kretelle
EST 2009

     27.700     (1)
27.70012.500

8.40  4.10 7.600 7.600 -

2.
FIN

Törmänen Aino
Finnish Gymnastics Federation. 2009

     27.200     (2)
27.20012.100

8.60  3.50 7.400 7.700 -

3.
BUL

MALINOVA Dara
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation 2009

     27.000     (3)
27.00012.300

8.40  3.90 7.500 7.200 -

4.
AUT

Millmann Julia
Turnsport Austria 2009

     24.300     (4)
24.30010.300

7.00  3.30 6.950 7.050 -

5.
LTU

SPERSKAITE Vile
Lithuanian Gymnastics Federation 2009

     23.800     (5)
23.80010.500

7.30  3.20 7.050 6.950 0.70

6.
MNE

VUKOVIC Andjela
Gymnastics Federation of Montenegro 2010

     23.300     (6)
23.3009.700

7.00  2.70 6.950 6.700 0.05

7.
UKR

Solomon Kseniia 2009
     22.950     (7)

22.9509.800
6.50  3.30 7.000 6.150 -

8.
KOR

CHUNG Jiho
RARI RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2010

     22.750     (8)
22.7509.500

6.60  2.90 6.400 6.850 -
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